Class 1: 70cm

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th place

William McDonald
Belle Fortt
Tabitha Howard
Rachel Bourne
Karla Edwards
Eryn Stephens

Class 2: 80cm

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Tabith Campbell
Georgina Challinor
Evie Bennet
William mcDonals
Laura Hampson
Megan Batchelor

Class 3: 90cm

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Kira Lee

Madison Tapner
Lauren Betteridge
Katerina Kosarina

Layla Ambersle-Broadbent

Evie Bennet

Stripes | Love You

Just Me

Dolly Mix

Harlequin St. George
Miss Mosh

Lligwar Golden Legacy

Woodfield Patch
Niagara De Kada
Dylans Amber Flash
Stripes | Love You
Limano Di Magico
Esmeralda

Exlixir Du Muray Maris Z
Popping Candy 3rd

Loki

Luidame 1

Galwaybay Buddy
Dylans Amber Flash

33.44
34,51
40.68
44.04
50.63
53.87

30.19
32.06
32.51
33.38
33.38
34.33

36.99
40.63
41.74
43.16

44

32.00 (4)



