	Class 1: 70cm				
	1st Place	William McDonald	Stripes I Love You	33.44	
	2nd Place	Belle Fortt	Just Me	34.51	
	3rd Place	Tabitha Howard	Dolly Mix	40.68	
	4th Place	Rachel Bourne	Harlequin St. George	44.04	
	5th Place	Karla Edwards	Miss Mosh	50.63	
	6th place	Eryn Stephens	Lligwar Golden Legacy	53.87	
Class 2: 80cm					
	1st Place	Tabith Campbell	Woodfield Patch	30.19	
	2nd Place	Georgina Challinor	Niagara De Kada	32.06	
	3rd Place	Evie Bennet	Dylans Amber Flash	32.51	
	4th Place	William mcDonals	Stripes I Love You	33.38	
	5th Place	Laura Hampson	Limano Di Magico	33.38	
	6th Place	Megan Batchelor	Esmeralda	34.33	
	Class 3: 90cm				
	1st Place	Kira Lee	Exlixir Du Muray Maris Z	36.99	
	2nd Place	Madison Tapner	Popping Candy 3rd	40.63	
	3rd Place	Lauren Betteridge	Loki	41.74	
	4th Place	Katerina Kosarina	Luidame 1	43.16	
	5th Place	Layla Ambersle-Broadbent	Galwaybay Buddy	44	
	6th Place	Evie Bennet	Dylans Amber Flash	32.00 (4)	
				· ·	